
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
20:00 A  TV Mesum R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 10 12 14 6 9

25

╳

25
3 14 16 23 24

Auszeit

Ende
20:13 B  TV Mesum II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 6 1 7 12 4

8

0 4 5 6 7 8
Auszeit

4:9

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
20:16 B  TV Mesum II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 15 5 1 7 16

56 12
4:23 4:22

╳ 2 3 4 5
Auszeit

0:8

Ende
20:29 A  TV Mesum S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 14 12 10 8 9

257
16:2

11 16 19 24 25
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
20:32 A  TV Mesum R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 10 12 8 6 9

25

╳

11
2
14

6
17

8
18

9
25

10
Auszeit

Ende
20:49 B  TV Mesum II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 6 1 7 12 4

13

2
10

3
11

4
12

5
13

7 9 Auszeit

10:13
13:20

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 12 Männer
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B  TV Mesum II vs. TV Mesum A
Spiel 2 11.09.2024 20:00 Uhr

Alexander-von-Humboldt Schule
48432 Rheine
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B  TV Mesum II 9/14
1 Pütter, Jannis X
4 Bergers, Felix X
5 Gehrmann, Mattis X
6 Karla, Justus X
7 Niermann, Jannis X

12 Feldkämper, Simon X
14 Wewer, Luis X
15 Gehling, Marvin X
16 Bergmann, Tim X
B  Libero
14 Wewer, Luis X
B  Offizielle

C

A  TV Mesum 8/14
6 Abraham, Mika X
7 Schipp, Fynn X
8 Veltmann, Leo X
9 Gülpen, Fabius X

10 Winter, Hendrik X
12 Thesing, Hannes X
14 Lange, Robert X
19 Wulle, Jonas X

A  Libero
19 Wulle, Jonas X

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  TV Mesum II TV Mesum A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 8 1 13 25 1 0 0
1 2 0 5 2 13 25 1 1 0
2 0 0 13 3 17 25 1 0 0

4
5

4 2 0 26 43 75 3 1 0
Start: 20:00 Ende: 20:49 Dauer: 0:49

Sieger: TV Mesum

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Robben, Cia 1
2 Pütter, Jule 2

Schr. Kaiser, Elisa
Assist. Lang, Finja
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